Due to our continuing program of improvement, specifications are subject to change without notice.
copyright 2006
DESCRIPTION
Facet M Series high efficiency pleated paper filter
cartridges are designed to effectively remove solid
contaminants such as rust, dirt, scale, granular and
other types of solids. These cartridges known as
the MP Series high efficiency filter cartridges are

Multimedia 5-9 Excellent Good Fair
Pleated Paper 5-9 Excellent Good Fair
CARTRIDGE ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES MICRON RATING OUTER BODY
DESCRIPTION LENGTH SPECIAL FEATURES
MPM 0.5 L X2
MP 5 X3 SB
0.5, 1, 2, 5, 10, 15, 25,
40, 75
L = Outer Body
No designation = No
Outer Body
No Designation = 14 1
2"
X2 = 28 3
4"
X3 = 43 1
4"
X4 = 57 3
4"
SB = Screw Base
V = Viton Gasket
J = Non Asbestos Gasket
N = Neoprene Gasket
I-104
M Series High Efficiency
Pleated Paper Filter Cartridges
click here to return to website